
Berkeley and District Skittles League

Home Team Fixtures 2023-2024

Tudor Arms
Wk Date Day Home Team Captain

2023

2 12 Sep 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

3 21 Sep Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

4 26 Sep 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

5 05 Oct Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

6 10 Oct 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

6 12 Oct Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

8 24 Oct 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

8 26 Oct Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

10 07 Nov 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

10 09 Nov Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

12 23 Nov Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

14 05 Dec 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

14 07 Dec Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

2024

16 09 Jan 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

17 18 Jan Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

18 23 Jan 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

19 01 Feb Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

20 06 Feb 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

22 20 Feb 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

22 22 Feb Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

24 05 Mar 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

24 07 Mar Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

26 19 Mar 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

26 21 Mar Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

28 02 Apr 8pm Tuesday Astonians Martin Dibley  07900 836028

28 04 Apr Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703

30 18 Apr Thursday Tearaways Richard Sims  07825 664703
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